
   


  

   




  

Nurse: 

Goal

It’s important to us that we provide quality, safe care to you during your hospital stay.  
If you have questions or comments please ask to speak with your Care Nurse or Charge Nurse.

Physician: 

Today’s Date:

Pain Management is OUR Goal!  
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Room #:

Diet: 

NPO
No caffeine
Assist with Feeding
HOB 

Breakfast
Lunch
Dinner

Transfer Information:

Hourly Rounding:  (Every two hours 10:00 pm - 6:00 am)

Today’s Plan & Goals:

9 PM

8 AM 

10 PM

9 AM 

4 PM

12 AM 

10 AM 

5 PM

 11 AM

6 PM

2 AM

12 PM

1 PM

8 PM

6 AM 7 AM 

4 AM 

2 PM 3 PM 7 PM

Patient Care Assistant: 

 Up in Chair at Meal Times

Phone #: 

 1 Assist
 Independent
 Up as Tolerated

 2 Assist  Bedrest - Turn every 2 hours
  Even Hours
  Odd Hours

Tele Box #: Comments:

865-6778
4205



   


  

   




  

Nurse: 

Goal

It’s important to us that we provide quality, safe care to you during your hospital stay.  
If you have questions or comments please ask to speak with your Care Nurse or Charge Nurse.

Physician: 

Today’s Date:

Pain Management is OUR Goal!  
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Room #:

Diet: 

NPO
No caffeine
Assist with Feeding
HOB 

Breakfast
Lunch
Dinner

Transfer Information:

Hourly Rounding:  (Every two hours 10:00 pm - 6:00 am)

Today’s Plan & Goals:

9 PM

8 AM 

10 PM

9 AM 

4 PM

12 AM 

10 AM 

5 PM

 11 AM

6 PM

2 AM

12 PM

1 PM

8 PM

6 AM 7 AM 

4 AM 

2 PM 3 PM 7 PM

Patient Care Assistant: 

 Up in Chair at Meal Times

Phone #: 

 1 Assist
 Independent
 Up as Tolerated

 2 Assist  Bedrest - Turn every 2 hours
  Even Hours
  Odd Hours

Tele Box #: Comments:

865-6777
4206



   


  

   




  

Nurse: 

Goal

It’s important to us that we provide quality, safe care to you during your hospital stay.  
If you have questions or comments please ask to speak with your Care Nurse or Charge Nurse.

Physician: 

Today’s Date:

Pain Management is OUR Goal!  
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Room #:

Diet: 

NPO
No caffeine
Assist with Feeding
HOB 

Breakfast
Lunch
Dinner

Transfer Information:

Hourly Rounding:  (Every two hours 10:00 pm - 6:00 am)

Today’s Plan & Goals:

9 PM

8 AM 

10 PM

9 AM 

4 PM

12 AM 

10 AM 

5 PM

 11 AM

6 PM

2 AM

12 PM

1 PM

8 PM

6 AM 7 AM 

4 AM 

2 PM 3 PM 7 PM

Patient Care Assistant: 

 Up in Chair at Meal Times

Phone #: 

 1 Assist
 Independent
 Up as Tolerated

 2 Assist  Bedrest - Turn every 2 hours
  Even Hours
  Odd Hours

Tele Box #: Comments:

865-6776
4207
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

  

   




  

Nurse: 

Goal

It’s important to us that we provide quality, safe care to you during your hospital stay.  
If you have questions or comments please ask to speak with your Care Nurse or Charge Nurse.

Physician: 

Today’s Date:

Pain Management is OUR Goal!  
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Room #:

Diet: 

NPO
No caffeine
Assist with Feeding
HOB 

Breakfast
Lunch
Dinner

Transfer Information:

Hourly Rounding:  (Every two hours 10:00 pm - 6:00 am)

Today’s Plan & Goals:

9 PM

8 AM 

10 PM

9 AM 

4 PM

12 AM 

10 AM 

5 PM

 11 AM

6 PM

2 AM

12 PM

1 PM

8 PM

6 AM 7 AM 

4 AM 

2 PM 3 PM 7 PM

Patient Care Assistant: 

 Up in Chair at Meal Times

Phone #: 

 1 Assist
 Independent
 Up as Tolerated

 2 Assist  Bedrest - Turn every 2 hours
  Even Hours
  Odd Hours

Tele Box #: Comments:

865-6775
4208
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

  

   




  

Nurse: 

Goal

It’s important to us that we provide quality, safe care to you during your hospital stay.  
If you have questions or comments please ask to speak with your Care Nurse or Charge Nurse.

Physician: 

Today’s Date:

Pain Management is OUR Goal!  
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Room #:

Diet: 

NPO
No caffeine
Assist with Feeding
HOB 

Breakfast
Lunch
Dinner

Transfer Information:

Hourly Rounding:  (Every two hours 10:00 pm - 6:00 am)

Today’s Plan & Goals:

9 PM

8 AM 

10 PM

9 AM 

4 PM

12 AM 

10 AM 

5 PM

 11 AM

6 PM

2 AM

12 PM

1 PM

8 PM

6 AM 7 AM 

4 AM 

2 PM 3 PM 7 PM

Patient Care Assistant: 

 Up in Chair at Meal Times

Phone #: 

 1 Assist
 Independent
 Up as Tolerated

 2 Assist  Bedrest - Turn every 2 hours
  Even Hours
  Odd Hours

Tele Box #: Comments:

865-6774
4209
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

  

   




  

Nurse: 

Goal

It’s important to us that we provide quality, safe care to you during your hospital stay.  
If you have questions or comments please ask to speak with your Care Nurse or Charge Nurse.

Physician: 

Today’s Date:

Pain Management is OUR Goal!  
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Room #:

Diet: 

NPO
No caffeine
Assist with Feeding
HOB 

Breakfast
Lunch
Dinner

Transfer Information:

Hourly Rounding:  (Every two hours 10:00 pm - 6:00 am)

Today’s Plan & Goals:

9 PM

8 AM 

10 PM

9 AM 

4 PM

12 AM 

10 AM 

5 PM

 11 AM

6 PM

2 AM

12 PM

1 PM

8 PM

6 AM 7 AM 

4 AM 

2 PM 3 PM 7 PM

Patient Care Assistant: 

 Up in Chair at Meal Times

Phone #: 

 1 Assist
 Independent
 Up as Tolerated

 2 Assist  Bedrest - Turn every 2 hours
  Even Hours
  Odd Hours

Tele Box #: Comments:

865-6773
4210


